
Pay Slip for the month of Dec/2019

Consultant
AKCPC8452A5112162493

Deductions Amount
BASIC 25,000.00
HRA 10,000.00
SPECIAL 45,181.00

PF 1,800.00
PT 200.00
TDS 2,245.00

TAMS INFOTECH PVT LTD

Amol Choudhari

Net Pay 75,936.00

TA0876Emp ID Employee Name

Earnings

#67, FIRST FLOOR KAS OFFICERS COLONY, 35TH MAIN, BTM SECOND STAGE, BANGALORE 68

Amount

80,181.00 Total 4,245.00Total

In Words Rupees Seventy Five Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Six Only
Signature

01/05/2019
KN/60991000/10142 31

NEFT 100472772380

Designation
PAN No.

Pay Days

UAN No.
A/c No
DOJ
PF. No.

Mode of Pay

This is System generated statement hence signature is not required.

Conveyance

Description Gross Exempt Taxable
2,75,000.00

1,10,000.00

4,96,991.00

2,75,000.00

1,10,000.00

4,96,991.00

Deduction Under Chapter VI-A

Life Insurance Premium
Public Provident Fund
Statutory Provident Fund

93,944.00
20,000.00
19,800.00

Housing Loan Repayment 11,802.00

Income Tax Deduction

2,200.00
50,000.00

-1,28,058.00

1,45,546.00
5,56,190.00

23,738.00

8,81,991.00

950.00

17,955.00
6,733.00

APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP

OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR

Tax Paid Details

2,244.00 2,244.00 2,244.00 2,245.00 2,244.00

2,245.00 2,244.00 2,245.00

2,244.00Monthly Projected Tax
Tax to be Deducted
Tax Deducted Till date
Tax Deducted(Prev.Emplr+Other)
Surcharge + Education Cess
Total Tax
Taxable Income
Total VI-A deduction
Income from Other Source
House Property
Other Ded. & Standard Ded.
Profession Tax
Gross SalaryBasic Salary

DA
HRA

Any Other Allowance
Perquisites
Other Components

TDS Details PAN : AKCPC8452A


